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Soft Mädchen  2008 + jünger, 0.4 km   

 1 307 Reinhart Celine 2008 Rüttenen 02:07.4 00:00.0 
 2 303 Zaugg Lynn 2008 Halten 02:14.5 00:07.1 
 3 301 Bürki Cylea 2008 All Blacks Thun 02:19.9 00:12.5 
 4 323 Freudiger Janin Lia 2009 Wangen an der Aare 02:22.2 00:14.8 
 5 304 Zingg Vivien 2009 Ingold-Rönners 02:25.4 00:18.0 
 6 306 Lüthi Leonie 2009 Attiswil 02:39.4 00:32.0 
 7 305 von Burg Cecilia 2010 LV Langenthal 02:45.8 00:38.4 
 

Soft Knaben  2008 + jünger, 0.4 km   

 1 312 Gasche Bastian 2008 Horriwil 02:00.6 00:00.0 
 2 308 Erdin Andrin 2009 LA TV Wolfwil 02:01.8 00:01.2 
 3 320 Hirsbrunner Jan 2008 Attiswil 02:25.9 00:25.3 
 4 318 Fiechter Felix 2009 Fiechter run 02:26.2 00:25.6 
 5 314 Fuchs Oliver 2008 TV Welschenrohr 02:28.9 00:28.3 
 6 315 Glatzfelder Jif 2009 TV Welschenrohr 02:31.1 00:30.5 
 7 310 Schumacher Joel 2009 TSV Oberkirch 02:40.5 00:39.9 
 8 309 Müller Gian-Andri 2010 LR Neuenkirch 02:41.5 00:40.9 
 9 324 Wüthrich Tim 2010 Wangen an der Aare 02:48.2 00:47.6 
10 313 Gasche Giasper 2010 Horriwil 02:52.9 00:52.3 
11 317 Reinhart Peter 2010 Rüttenen 02:56.2 00:55.6 
12 322 Hirsbrunner Linus 2010 Attiswil 03:03.1 01:02.5 
13 316 Zemp Noah 2010 bannwil 03:44.1 01:43.5 
14 321 Hirsbrunner Glenn 2012 Attiswil 04:20.5 02:19.9 
15 319 Fiechter Max 2011 Attiswil 04:31.8 02:31.2 
 

Cross Mädchen  2006 - 2007, 1.0 km   

 1 332 Hofer Mia 2006 OLV Langenthal 04:04.3 00:00.0 
 2 337 Sticher Joleen 2007 Laufriege Büttikon 04:04.6 00:00.3 
 3 331 Erdin Céline 2007 LA TV Wolfwil 04:13.6 00:09.3 
 4 333 Jost Mirja 2007 Mosterei Pärli 04:49.0 00:44.7 
 5 338 Jörg Livia 2007 OLV Hindelbank 04:55.4 00:51.1 
 6 347 Freudiger Anina 2006 Wangen an der Aare 04:57.9 00:53.6 
 7 348 Wüthrich Lea 2007 Wangen an der Aare 05:07.6 01:03.3 
 8 334 Simon Lena 2007 Niederbipp 05:14.4 01:10.1 
 9 336 Müller Nora 2006 TV Welschenrohr 05:35.5 01:31.2 
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Cross Knaben  2006 - 2007, 1.0 km   

 1 339 Bloch Fabian 2006 Tropical Solothurn 03:50.2 00:00.0 
 2 340 Allemann Gian 2006 TV Welschenrohr 03:59.5 00:09.3 
 3 346 Müller Jonas 2007 Jugi Attiswil 04:00.2 00:10.0 
 4 343 Glatzfelder Kai 2007 TV Welschenrohr 04:05.6 00:15.4 
 5 344 Sticher Joris 2007 Laufriege Büttikon 04:11.1 00:20.9 
 6 341 Fuchs Linus 2006 TV Welschenrohr 04:17.1 00:26.9 
 7 345 Scheidegger Maurin 2007 Ingold Rönners 05:36.8 01:46.6 
 

Rock Mädchen  2004 - 2005, 1.4 km   

 1 365 Sticher Alina 2004 Laufriege Büttikon 05:07.7 00:00.0 
 2 363 Müller Fabienne 2005 LR Neuenkirch 05:24.7 00:17.0 
 3 368 Haudenschild Zoe 2004 Niederbipp 05:36.3 00:28.6 
 4 366 Hegelbach Chantal 2004 Free Runners Grenchen 05:41.6 00:33.9 
 5 361 Costa Chiara 2005 LV Langenthal 06:06.2 00:58.5 
 6 367 Jörg Alisha 2004 OLV Hindelbank 06:17.8 01:10.1 
 7 373 Freudiger Tamara 2004 Wangen an der Aare 07:23.0 02:15.3 
 

Rock Knaben  2004 - 2005, 1.4 km   

 1 369 Hofer Tim Owen 2004 Jugi Aarwangen 05:17.3 00:00.0 
 2 370 Müller Jonas 2004 LR Neuenkirch 05:27.8 00:10.5 
 3 371 Haas Lucien 2005 LC Kirchberg 05:30.3 00:13.0 
 4 374 Adam Noah 2005 Oberdorf 05:51.3 00:34.0 
 5 372 Schneeberger Tino 2005 TV Welschenrohr 06:00.8 00:43.5 
 

Mega Mädchen  2002 - 2003, 1.8 km   

 1 383 Gehrig Lena 2003 Tri Team Oensingen 06:39.4 00:00.0 
 2 381 Kunz Olivia 2002 Koppigen 06:53.4 00:14.0 
 3 384 Jörg Selina 2002 OLV Hindelbank 07:09.5 00:30.1 
 4 382 Fiechter Rahel 2003 SC Ahorn Eriswil 07:38.5 00:59.1 
 

Mega Knaben  2002 - 2003, 1.8 km   

 1 387 Bögli Jonas 2003 Jugi Aarwangen 06:18.9 00:00.0 
 2 385 Schnider Lars 2003 Lohn - Ammannsegg 06:26.7 00:07.8 
 3 388 Haudenschild Gian 2002 Niederbipp 07:17.9 00:59.0 
 4 386 Scheidegger Noel 2002 Ingold Rönners 11:34.6 05:15.7 

Hard Mädchen  2000 - 2001, 2.5 km   

 1 401 Tanner Carmen 2001 Rüti b.B 10:30.6 00:00.0 
 

Hard Knaben  2000 - 2001, 2.5 km   

 1 404 Fiechter Jonas 2001 SC Ahorn Eriswil 10:42.1 00:00.0 
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Volksläuferinnen  alle, 6.5 km   

 1 445 von Burg Jacqueline 1980 LV Langenthal 00:32:27.2 00:00.0 
 2 447 Liechti Susanne 1993 Wyssachen 00:33:18.2 00:51.0 
 3 446 Moser-Inniger Franziska 1974 Niederwangen 00:35:25.2 02:58.0 
 4 448 Zemp Nicole 1985 bannwil 00:35:50.6 03:23.4 
 5 443 Lanz Ziliha 1973 St. Urban 00:38:16.8 05:49.6 
 6 449 von Gunten Silvia 1968 Laufträff Bircher Thun 00:45:30.7 13:03.5 

Volksläufer  alle, 6.5 km   

 1 459 Leuenberger Stefan 1974 TV Huttwil 00:25:44.1 00:00.0 
 2 452 Windischhofer Patrick 1986 Oberbipp 00:27:47.0 02:02.9 
 3 457 Kulka Raphael 1997 TV Hubersdorf 00:28:43.0 02:58.9 
 4 458 Ulrich Josef 1965 Luzern 00:28:55.8 03:11.7 
 5 450 Erni Koni 1965 STV Wangen bei Olten 00:30:19.1 04:35.0 
 6 454 Zimmermann Mica 2004 FC Solothurn 00:31:01.2 05:17.1 
 7 451 Zaugg Andreas M. 1976 OLV Hindelbank 00:31:54.8 06:10.7 
 8 456 Morgan Markus 1971 Attiswil 00:34:11.1 08:27.0 
 9 453 Haas Rolf 1968 Kirchberg 00:42:37.1 16:53.0 
10 455 Gerber Ernst 1950 STV Bleienbach 00:51:32.2 25:48.1 
 

Damen 1  1986 - 1995, 10.5 km   

 1 6 Zaugg Rosmarie 1989 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 1 00:49:39.2 00:00.0 
 2 4 Hug Ramona 1988 Welschenrohr 00:50:22.7 00:43.5 
 3 1 Hänni Nicole 1988 Oberdiesbach 00:54:29.1 04:49.9 
 4 2 Steiner Deborah 1995 Eriswil 00:57:53.1 08:13.9 
 5 3 Henzi Tanja 1990 Bellach 01:08:59.6 19:20.4 
 

Damen 2  1976 - 1985, 10.5 km   

 1 12 Lüthi Karin 1983 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 1 00:43:39.6 00:00.0 
 2 148 Amiet Tanja 1976 Luterbach 00:44:25.0 00:45.4 
 3 143 Bleiker Silvia 1980 Geländelauf Attiswil 00:50:36.5 06:56.9 
 4 10 Frey Carmen 1979 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 3 00:56:41.8 13:02.2 
 5 14 Zingg Beatrix 1976 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 7 00:59:23.4 15:43.8 
 6 9 Cmejla Sabrina 1980 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 4 01:01:17.0 17:37.4 
 7 13 Wullschleger Andrea 1978 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 4 01:05:43.2 22:03.6 
 

Damen 3  1966 - 1975, 10.5 km   

 1 17 Scheidegger Therese 1971 LG Niederbipp Damen 00:48:41.1 00:00.0 
 2 141 Matter Helene 1966 Utzenstorf 00:50:25.0 01:43.9 
 3 139 Hegi Filomena 1966 Mizunoraketen 00:52:13.1 03:32.0 
 4 16 Kellerhals Luzia 1974 LG Niederbipp 00:52:47.7 04:06.6 
 5 28 Wagner Sibylle 1973 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 3 00:54:29.7 05:48.6 
 6 21 Jakob Marianne 1966 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 2 00:59:27.3 10:46.2 
 7 26 Seiler Manuela 1969 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 2 01:00:45.7 12:04.6 
 8 20 Brudermann Claudia 1968 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 4 01:01:51.2 13:10.1 
 9 15 Jost Petra 1975 Utzenstorf 01:02:28.7 13:47.6 
10 19 Schiffgen Stefanie 1971 LG Derendingen 01:09:23.0 20:41.9 
11 22 Kämpfer Therese 1975 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 3 01:09:26.6 20:45.5 
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Damen 4  1956 - 1965, 10.5 km   

 1 33 Kohler Ursula 1964 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 1 00:51:46.5 00:00.0 
 2 34 Leuenberger Margrit 1964 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 2 00:53:49.2 02:02.7 
 3 138 Pagani Brigitta 1961 Mizunoraketen 00:54:37.1 02:50.6 
 4 30 Flück Bernadette 1960 LGDerendingen 00:54:48.9 03:02.4 
 5 156 Gerber Vreny 1956 LG Derendingen 00:55:15.3 03:28.8 
 6 32 Hirsbrunner Therese 1960 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 2 01:01:18.1 09:31.6 
 7 29 Frey Christine 1963 LG Derendingen 01:01:30.5 09:44.0 
 

Damen 5  1955 + älter, 10.5 km   

 1 37 Friedli Heidi 1952 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 2 01:14:11.9 00:00.0 
 

Herren 1  1986 - 1995, 10.5 km   

 1 142 Kadi Meseko 1986 BTU 00:34:37.4 00:00.0 
 2 42 Ackeret Christian 1988 LG Derendingen 00:39:58.6 05:21.2 
 3 136 Mosimann Jonas 1992 Biglen 00:40:54.4 06:17.0 
 4 155 Wyss Yannick 1996 Ingold Rönners 5 00:41:52.9 07:15.5 
 5 43 Weber Stefan-Emanuel 1995 Sportgruppe UOV Wiedlisbach 00:44:43.7 10:06.3 
 6 38 Sommer Matthias 1989 attiswil 00:49:01.9 14:24.5 
 7 39 Iseli Simon 1988 Konolfingen 00:51:29.9 16:52.5 
 8 40 Schluchter Joël 1995 Langendorf 01:00:42.5 26:05.1 
 9 119 Brugger Cedric 1990 Subingen 01:04:25.0 29:47.6 
 

Herren 2  1976 - 1985, 10.5 km   

 1 125 Solomon Tesfamariam 1976 TVL Längasse Bern 00:33:33.7 00:00.0 
 2 131 Makos Nils 1984 Tropical Solothurn 00:37:50.8 04:17.1 
 3 130 Makos Sven 1980 Tropical 00:41:53.2 08:19.5 
 4 149 Gfeller Kaspar 1980 Sumiswald 00:42:55.9 09:22.2 
 5 46 Mühlethaler Marc 1982 LV Langenthal 00:44:13.9 10:40.2 
 6 58 Scheidegger Mirko 1979 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 8 00:44:43.4 11:09.7 
 7 144 Sinzig Bruno 1980 Oberbipp 00:45:55.3 12:21.6 
 8 53 Schmid Olivier 1982 Oberbipp 00:47:10.6 13:36.9 
 9 146 Erian Tom 1979 Mosterei Pärli 00:47:47.0 14:13.3 
10 56 Hebeisen Thomas 1976 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 6 00:48:56.4 15:22.7 
11 47 Romanelli Mirco 1979 Niederbipp 00:50:14.7 16:41.0 
12 59 Werren Stefan 1980 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 6 00:53:37.8 20:04.1 
13 51 Lüthi Markus 1982 Attiswil 00:54:09.0 20:35.3 
14 44 Schürch Alexander 1977 Turnverein Wiedlisbach 00:55:02.6 21:28.9 
15 55 Fischer Stefan 1979 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 6 00:56:31.6 22:57.9 
16 50 Allemann Rolf 1984 LG Niederbipp 00:56:54.3 23:20.6 
17 54 Fiechter Stefan 1976 Fiechter run 00:57:52.4 24:18.7 
18 48 Romanelli Ivo 1980 Niederbipp 00:57:56.2 24:22.5 
19 124 Lieberherr Simon 1977 Geländelauf Attiswil 00:58:11.1 24:37.4 
20 45 Amacher Daniel 1982 Geländelauf Attiswil Team2 01:00:22.5 26:48.8 
21 120 Brugger Pascal 1985 Zehnfüssler.ch 01:03:50.4 30:16.7 
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Herren 3  1966 - 1975, 10.5 km   

 1 72 Leibundgut Armin 1971 TV Melchnau 00:40:29.2 00:00.0 
 2 147 Luder Beat 1972 Mosterei Pärli 00:42:01.3 01:32.1 
 3 66 Gerber Roger 1970 Mosterei Pärli 00:42:12.8 01:43.6 
 4 67 Marty Patrick 1975 LG Derendingen 00:42:23.6 01:54.4 
 5 70 Berger Emil 1967 LG Niederbipp 00:42:51.2 02:22.0 
 6 63 Wirz Thomas 1969 St.Urban 00:42:57.6 02:28.4 
 7 68 Kellerhals Martin 1970 LG Niederbipp 00:43:10.8 02:41.6 
 8 75 Wyss Markus 1970 Koppigen 00:44:39.0 04:09.8 
 9 71 Moritz Frank 1966 LG Derendingen 00:44:55.2 04:26.0 
10 61 Fischer Georg 1969 LC Uster 00:45:49.6 05:20.4 
11 60 Harter Jean-Luc 1967 Mattstetten 00:46:09.5 05:40.3 
12 73 Hegelbach Patrik 1971 Free Runners Grenchen 00:46:38.2 06:09.0 
13 154 Wren Thomas 1973 Sportgruppe UOV Wiedlisbach 00:47:20.3 06:51.1 
14 74 Weber Christoph 1973 Mosterei Pärli 00:48:47.3 08:18.1 
15 62 Jost Michel 1975 Mosterei Pärli 00:49:17.1 08:47.9 
16 80 Bögli Marco 1967 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 7 00:49:24.3 08:55.1 
17 82 Leuthold Roland 1972 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 8 00:49:33.8 09:04.6 
18 127 Glauser Roland 1972 Gruppe Fischer 00:49:45.6 09:16.4 
19 69 Schmuki Mario 1966 Tropical Team Solothurn 00:50:28.2 09:59.0 
20 76 Scheidegger Jörg 1966 FC Attiswil 00:54:48.1 14:18.9 
21 65 Schlatter Christoph 1970 Niederbipp 00:55:06.3 14:37.1 
22 86 Zingg Richard 1975 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 7 00:56:33.4 16:04.2 
23 77 Schiffgen Ulrich 1966 LG Derendingen 00:58:54.4 18:25.2 
24 150 Stämpfli Daniel 1967 Wangen 01:01:29.1 20:59.9 
25 78 Kämpfer Markus 1973  01:02:08.3 21:39.1 
26 151 Triantafillou Christos 1968 Bern 01:03:41.8 23:12.6 
27 64 Schluchter Christian 1968 Langendorf 01:06:17.6 25:48.4 
 

 

Herren 4  1956 - 1965, 10.5 km   

 1 157 Schnyder Felix 1958 Törli-Sportsteam 00:42:30.1 00:00.0 
 2 132 Rindlisbacher Willi 1962 LC Kirchberg 00:44:50.1 02:20.0 
 3 98 Stucki Daniel 1963 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 5 00:45:49.4 03:19.3 
 4 90 Eggler Jürg 1961 Wünnewil 00:46:00.0 03:29.9 
 5 126 Sutter Michael 1965 WSG Schwyz 00:46:10.4 03:40.3 
 6 91 Wüthrich Christian 1961 Heimberg 00:47:23.4 04:53.3 
 7 88 Ingold Daniel 1960 LG Derendingen 00:47:27.6 04:57.5 
 8 137 Egger René 1962 Sportgruppe UVO Wiedliesbach 00:48:44.2 06:14.1 
 9 87 Zosso Heinz 1965 LG Niederbipp 00:49:36.0 07:05.9 
10 128 Freitas Joaquim 1962 Herzogenbuchsee 00:49:53.8 07:23.7 
11 133 Ackeret Peter 1957 Deitingen 00:50:56.5 08:26.4 
12 89 Stojanoski Jonce 1965 Selzach 00:53:27.8 10:57.7 
13 152 Wyttenbach Rudolf 1963 LT Emmental 00:54:27.4 11:57.3 
14 95 Leibundgut Fritz 1964 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 7 00:56:03.2 13:33.1 
15 145 Aeschbacher Jakob 1958 LT Emmental 00:56:25.1 13:55.0 
16 94 Lanz Jürg 1964 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 8 00:59:37.1 17:07.0 
17 123 Martin Peter 1961 Rüttenen 00:59:56.9 17:26.8 
18 93 Balsiger Fritz 1957 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 7 01:01:24.1 18:54.0 
19 92 Ammann Jürg 1958 STV Bleienbach 01:06:39.8 24:09.7 
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Herren 5  1946 - 1955, 10.5 km   

 1 102 Stuber Rober 1955 LG Derendingen 00:44:44.8 00:00.0 
 2 108 Frieder Wilhelm 1955 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 6 00:47:55.6 03:10.8 
 3 103 Schneeberger Martin 1955 Mosterei Pärli 00:49:32.4 04:47.6 
 4 107 Frei Peter 1954 St.Urban 00:50:22.0 05:37.2 
 5 140 Gilles Jean-Guy 1947 La Tour De Treme 00:51:31.0 06:46.2 
 6 110 Sailer Franz 1955 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 8 00:54:37.6 09:52.8 
 7 129 Lindner Willi 1947 www.webacad.ch 00:54:44.6 09:59.8 
 8 153 Läderach Hansjürg 1955 Laufgr LV/TV Bleienbach 00:55:31.6 10:46.8 
 9 99 Fluri Toni 1951 LG Matzendorf 00:55:45.9 11:01.1 
10 106 Bütikofer Walter 1954 Lt Emmental 00:59:17.1 14:32.3 
11 135 Gerwer Armin 1947 Münchenbuchsee 01:00:53.7 16:08.9 
12 100 Kuster Martin 1946 Bäretswil 01:01:20.1 16:35.3 
13 104 de Santis Fernando 1947 LG Niederbipp 01:02:28.7 17:43.9 
14 101 Amport Marcel 1953 LV  Baselland 01:19:09.5 34:24.7 
 
 

Herren 6  1945 + älter, 10.5 km   

 1 114 von Gunten Hans 1944 Laufträff Bircher Thun 00:53:57.0 00:00.0 
 2 111 Sablone Gregorio 1937 Zürich 00:56:11.5 02:14.5 
 3 112 Bächli Sepp 1941 SMRUN 00:57:57.9 04:00.9 
 4 113 Sahli Werner 1941 Port 01:28:23.0 34:26.0 
 
 

Overall Damen 

 1 12 Lüthi Karin 1983 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 1 00:43:39.6 00:00.0 
 2 148 Amiet Tanja 1976 Luterbach 00:44:25.0 00:45.4 
 3 17 Scheidegger Therese 1971 LG Niederbipp Damen 00:48:41.1 05:01.5 
 4 6 Zaugg Rosmarie 1989 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 1 00:49:39.2 05:59.6 
 5 4 Hug Ramona 1988 Welschenrohr 00:50:22.7 06:43.1 
 6 141 Matter Helene 1966 Utzenstorf 00:50:25.0 06:45.4 
 7 143 Bleiker Silvia 1980 Geländelauf Attiswil 00:50:36.5 06:56.9 
 8 33 Kohler Ursula 1964 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 1 00:51:46.5 08:06.9 
 9 139 Hegi Filomena 1966 Mizunoraketen 00:52:13.1 08:33.5 
10 16 Kellerhals Luzia 1974 LG Niederbipp 00:52:47.7 09:08.1 
11 34 Leuenberger Margrit 1964 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 2 00:53:49.2 10:09.6 
12 1 Hänni Nicole 1988 Oberdiesbach 00:54:29.1 10:49.5 
13 28 Wagner Sibylle 1973 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 3 00:54:29.7 10:50.1 
14 138 Pagani Brigitta 1961 Mizunoraketen 00:54:37.1 10:57.5 
15 30 Flück Bernadette 1960 LGDerendingen 00:54:48.9 11:09.3 
16 156 Gerber Vreny 1956 LG Derendingen 00:55:15.3 11:35.7 
17 10 Frey Carmen 1979 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 3 00:56:41.8 13:02.2 
18 2 Steiner Deborah 1995 Eriswil 00:57:53.1 14:13.5 
19 14 Zingg Beatrix 1976 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 7 00:59:23.4 15:43.8 
20 21 Jakob Marianne 1966 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 2 00:59:27.3 15:47.7 
21 26 Seiler Manuela 1969 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 2 01:00:45.7 17:06.1 
22 9 Cmejla Sabrina 1980 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 4 01:01:17.0 17:37.4 
23 32 Hirsbrunner Therese 1960 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 2 01:01:18.1 17:38.5 
24 29 Frey Christine 1963 LG Derendingen 01:01:30.5 17:50.9 
25 20 Brudermann Claudia 1968 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 4 01:01:51.2 18:11.6 
26 15 Jost Petra 1975 Utzenstorf 01:02:28.7 18:49.1 
27 13 Wullschleger Andrea 1978 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 4 01:05:43.2 22:03.6 
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28 3 Henzi Tanja 1990 Bellach 01:08:59.6 25:20.0 
29 19 Schiffgen Stefanie 1971 LG Derendingen 01:09:23.0 25:43.4 
30 22 Kämpfer Therese 1975 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 3 01:09:26.6 25:47.0 
31 37 Friedli Heidi 1952 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 2 01:14:11.9 30:32.3 
 
 

Overall Herren  

 1 125 Solomon Tesfamariam 1976 TVL Längasse Bern 00:33:33.7 00:00.0 
 2 142 Kadi Meseko 1986 BTU 00:34:37.4 01:03.7 
 3 131 Makos Nils 1984 Tropical Solothurn 00:37:50.8 04:17.1 
 4 42 Ackeret Christian 1988 LG Derendingen 00:39:58.6 06:24.9 
 5 72 Leibundgut Armin 1971 TV Melchnau 00:40:29.2 06:55.5 
 6 136 Mosimann Jonas 1992 Biglen 00:40:54.4 07:20.7 
 7 155 Wyss Yannick 1996 Ingold Rönners 5 00:41:52.9 08:19.2 
 8 130 Makos Sven 1980 Tropical 00:41:53.2 08:19.5 
 9 147 Luder Beat 1972 Mosterei Pärli 00:42:01.3 08:27.6 
10 66 Gerber Roger 1970 Mosterei Pärli 00:42:12.8 08:39.1 
11 67 Marty Patrick 1975 LG Derendingen 00:42:23.6 08:49.9 
12 157 Schnyder Felix 1958 Törli-Sportsteam 00:42:30.1 08:56.4 
13 70 Berger Emil 1967 LG Niederbipp 00:42:51.2 09:17.5 
14 149 Gfeller Kaspar 1980 Sumiswald 00:42:55.9 09:22.2 
15 63 Wirz Thomas 1969 St.Urban 00:42:57.6 09:23.9 
16 68 Kellerhals Martin 1970 LG Niederbipp 00:43:10.8 09:37.1 
17 46 Mühlethaler Marc 1982 LV Langenthal 00:44:13.9 10:40.2 
18 75 Wyss Markus 1970 Koppigen 00:44:39.0 11:05.3 
19 58 Scheidegger Mirko 1979 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 8 00:44:43.4 11:09.7 
20 43 Weber Stefan-Emanuel 1995 Sportgruppe UOV Wiedlisbach 00:44:43.7 11:10.0 
21 102 Stuber Rober 1955 LG Derendingen 00:44:44.8 11:11.1 
22 132 Rindlisbacher Willi 1962 LC Kirchberg 00:44:50.1 11:16.4 
23 71 Moritz Frank 1966 LG Derendingen 00:44:55.2 11:21.5 
24 98 Stucki Daniel 1963 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 5 00:45:49.4 12:15.7 
25 61 Fischer Georg 1969 LC Uster 00:45:49.6 12:15.9 
26 144 Sinzig Bruno 1980 Oberbipp 00:45:55.3 12:21.6 
27 90 Eggler Jürg 1961 Wünnewil 00:46:00.0 12:26.3 
28 60 Harter Jean-Luc 1967 Mattstetten 00:46:09.5 12:35.8 
29 126 Sutter Michael 1965 WSG Schwyz 00:46:10.4 12:36.7 
30 73 Hegelbach Patrik 1971 Free Runners Grenchen 00:46:38.2 13:04.5 
31 53 Schmid Olivier 1982 Oberbipp 00:47:10.6 13:36.9 
32 154 Wren Thomas 1973 Sportgruppe UOV Wiedlisbach 00:47:20.3 13:46.6 
33 91 Wüthrich Christian 1961 Heimberg 00:47:23.4 13:49.7 
34 88 Ingold Daniel 1960 LG Derendingen 00:47:27.6 13:53.9 
35 146 Erian Tom 1979 Mosterei Pärli 00:47:47.0 14:13.3 
36 108 Frieder Wilhelm 1955 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 6 00:47:55.6 14:21.9 
37 137 Egger René 1962 Sportgruppe UVO Wiedliesbach 00:48:44.2 15:10.5 
38 74 Weber Christoph 1973 Mosterei Pärli 00:48:47.3 15:13.6 
39 56 Hebeisen Thomas 1976 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 6 00:48:56.4 15:22.7 
40 38 Sommer Matthias 1989 attiswil 00:49:01.9 15:28.2 
41 62 Jost Michel 1975 Mosterei Pärli 00:49:17.1 15:43.4 
42 80 Bögli Marco 1967 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 7 00:49:24.3 15:50.6 
43 103 Schneeberger Martin 1955 Mosterei Pärli 00:49:32.4 15:58.7 
44 82 Leuthold Roland 1972 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 8 00:49:33.8 16:00.1 
45 87 Zosso Heinz 1965 LG Niederbipp 00:49:36.0 16:02.3 
46 127 Glauser Roland 1972 Gruppe Fischer 00:49:45.6 16:11.9 
47 128 Freitas Joaquim 1962 Herzogenbuchsee 00:49:53.8 16:20.1 
48 47 Romanelli Mirco 1979 Niederbipp 00:50:14.7 16:41.0 
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49 107 Frei Peter 1954 St.Urban 00:50:22.0 16:48.3 
50 69 Schmuki Mario 1966 Tropical Team Solothurn 00:50:28.2 16:54.5 
51 133 Ackeret Peter 1957 Deitingen 00:50:56.5 17:22.8 
52 39 Iseli Simon 1988 Konolfingen 00:51:29.9 17:56.2 
53 140 Gilles Jean-Guy 1947 La Tour De Treme 00:51:31.0 17:57.3 
54 89 Stojanoski Jonce 1965 Selzach 00:53:27.8 19:54.1 
55 59 Werren Stefan 1980 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 6 00:53:37.8 20:04.1 
56 114 von Gunten Hans 1944 Laufträff Bircher Thun 00:53:57.0 20:23.3 
57 51 Lüthi Markus 1982 Attiswil 00:54:09.0 20:35.3 
58 152 Wyttenbach Rudolf 1963 LT Emmental 00:54:27.4 20:53.7 
59 110 Sailer Franz 1955 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 8 00:54:37.6 21:03.9 
60 129 Lindner Willi 1947 www.webacad.ch 00:54:44.6 21:10.9 
61 76 Scheidegger Jörg 1966 FC Attiswil 00:54:48.1 21:14.4 
62 44 Schürch Alexander 1977 Turnverein Wiedlisbach 00:55:02.6 21:28.9 
63 65 Schlatter Christoph 1970 Niederbipp 00:55:06.3 21:32.6 
64 153 Läderach Hansjürg 1955 Laufgr LV/TV Bleienbach 00:55:31.6 21:57.9 
65 99 Fluri Toni 1951 LG Matzendorf 00:55:45.9 22:12.2 
66 95 Leibundgut Fritz 1964 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 7 00:56:03.2 22:29.5 
67 111 Sablone Gregorio 1937 Zürich 00:56:11.5 22:37.8 
68 145 Aeschbacher Jakob 1958 LT Emmental 00:56:25.1 22:51.4 
69 55 Fischer Stefan 1979 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 6 00:56:31.6 22:57.9 
70 86 Zingg Richard 1975 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 7 00:56:33.4 22:59.7 
71 50 Allemann Rolf 1984 LG Niederbipp 00:56:54.3 23:20.6 
72 54 Fiechter Stefan 1976 Fiechter run 00:57:52.4 24:18.7 
73 48 Romanelli Ivo 1980 Niederbipp 00:57:56.2 24:22.5 
74 112 Bächli Sepp 1941 SMRUN 00:57:57.9 24:24.2 
75 124 Lieberherr Simon 1977 Geländelauf Attiswil 00:58:11.1 24:37.4 
76 77 Schiffgen Ulrich 1966 LG Derendingen 00:58:54.4 25:20.7 
77 106 Bütikofer Walter 1954 Lt Emmental 00:59:17.1 25:43.4 
78 94 Lanz Jürg 1964 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 8 00:59:37.1 26:03.4 
79 123 Martin Peter 1961 Rüttenen 00:59:56.9 26:23.2 
80 45 Amacher Daniel 1982 Geländelauf Attiswil Team2 01:00:22.5 26:48.8 
81 40 Schluchter Joël 1995 Langendorf 01:00:42.5 27:08.8 
82 135 Gerwer Armin 1947 Münchenbuchsee 01:00:53.7 27:20.0 
83 100 Kuster Martin 1946 Bäretswil 01:01:20.1 27:46.4 
84 93 Balsiger Fritz 1957 Ingold Rönners Buchsi 7 01:01:24.1 27:50.4 
85 150 Stämpfli Daniel 1967 Wangen 01:01:29.1 27:55.4 
86 78 Kämpfer Markus 1973  01:02:08.3 28:34.6 
87 104 de Santis Fernando 1947 LG Niederbipp 01:02:28.7 28:55.0 
88 151 Triantafillou Christos 1968 Bern 01:03:41.8 30:08.1 
89 120 Brugger Pascal 1985 Zehnfüssler.ch 01:03:50.4 30:16.7 
90 119 Brugger Cedric 1990 Subingen 01:04:25.0 30:51.3 
91 64 Schluchter Christian 1968 Langendorf 01:06:17.6 32:43.9 
92 92 Ammann Jürg 1958 STV Bleienbach 01:06:39.8 33:06.1 
93 101 Amport Marcel 1953 LV  Baselland 01:19:09.5 45:35.8 
94 113 Sahli Werner 1941 Port 01:28:23.0 54:49.3 
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Walker/innen, 10.5 km   

115 Annaheim Lothar 1948 LG Derendingen 01:27:29.9  
121 Bärtschi Hugo 1940 smrun 01:49:04.1 
117 Grünig Hermann 1948 Urtenen-Schönbühl 01:21:32.6  
116 Howald Peter 1946 SMRUN 01:31:28.2 
122 Huber Peter 1961 Hunzenschwil 01:29:53.4  
118 Reber Hanspeter 1944 Hünenberg See 01:29:48.9 
134 Zimmermann Priska 1960 Solothurn 01:29:59.1  


